Baltimore Broadband Coalition

Join Us: Bring Cheaper and Faster Internet to Baltimore

Survey Results

For more information regarding the coalition or to join, go to
http://baltimorebroadband.org/index.htm



http://baltimorebroadband.org/index.htm
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Total Responses

Date Created: Tuesday, April 07, 2015

Complete Responses: 848
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Q1: Are you satisfied with the choices you have for broadband in
Baltimore?

Answered: 1,106 Skipped: 0
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Very dissatisfied
71% (780)
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Q2: Agree or Disagree - How does Baltimore compare?

Answered: 1,106 Skipped: 0
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Q3: How important is faster speed?

Answered: 1,106 Skipped: 0

Current speeds are
fast enough \
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only willing to pay
a little more)

54% (594)

Powered by 4*» SurveyMonkey



Q4: How important is lower cost?

Answered: 1,106 Skipped: 0
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Q5: How do you most commonly connect at home to the Internet?

Answered: 1,106 Skipped: 0
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Q6: How satisfied are you?

Answered: 988 Skipped: 118
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Q8: How does you family use the Internet at home (choose as many as
are relevant)?

Answered: 988 Skipped: 118
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Q10: Which services do you currently receive at home from any provider
or providers?

Answered: 979 Skipped: 127
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Q12: If available at a reasonable price, choose the fastest Internet speed
you would likely consider purchasing?

Answered: 939 Skipped: 167
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Q16: Rank from most to least important factors you consider in choosing
an Internet service provider

Answered: 915 Skipped: 191
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